
ŠAUTUVAS - VYRAI

PNEUMATINIAIS GINKLAIS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10,2 10,4 10,7 10,2 10,1 51,6 9,8 10,1 10,1 10,6 9,6 50,2 10,2 9,6

9,3 10,2 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,7 10,3 9,9 10,0 9,2

8,9 8,9 9,4 10,6 10,6 48,4 10,5 9,0 8,4 10,8 9,9 48,6 10,1 10,5

9,7 10,0 10,2 10,4

9,3 9,9 10,1 10,1 9,7 49,1 10,1 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,2 51,5 10,2 10,6

10,2 10,7 10,8 10,9 10,6 10,2 9,5 10,2 10,9 10,3 10,0 10,4

9,9 9,5 9,8 9,3 10,7 49,2 9,3 10,4 10,7 10,7 10,4 51,5 9,3 10,6

10,8 9,3 10,5 10,2 9,9 10,0 10,2 9,5

9,5 10,2 9,9 9,1 9,9 48,6 9,0 9,7 10,3 9,7 9,5 48,2 9,5 10,5

10,5 9,3

10,2 10,1 10,0 9,4 10,6 50,3 10,7 10,6 9,7 10,5 10,2 51,7 10,5 10,4

9,4 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,7 10,8 9,2 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,0 9,9

10,5 9,8 9,7 9,5 9,4 48,9 9,5 10,2 10,0 10,0 10,5 50,2 10,2 9,9

10,8 10,3 10,0 9,7 10,0 9,9

9,5 10,2 9,4 10,6 10,2 49,9 9,8 8,6 8,9 10,0 8,8 46,1 10,3 9,9

Deividas 

DRYŽA

Vieta
Vardas 

Pavardė

Koman-

da

Finalinė serija Fina-

las

Rokas 

PETKEVIČIUS
Alytus 221,2 3

Šiauliai

Alytus

Biržai

Karolis GIRULIS

Tomas 

SIMOKAITIS

Otto JANULIN

Rimvydas 

SPĖČIUS

Kęstutis 

PETNIŪNAS

Kasparas 

BAJORAS

Vilnius

1

4

7

Alytus

Kaunas

136,6Vilnius

2

5

8

157,9

246,1

201,0

179,9

116,2

244,5

6

LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS 2019


