## LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS 2019 PNEUMATINIAIS GINKLAIS



## **ŠAUTUVAS - VYRAI**

Vardas	Koman-		Finalinė serija														Viote
Pavardė	da	1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10		11	12	las	Vieta
Rokas	Alytus	10,2	10,4	10,7	10,2	10,1	51,6	9,8	10,1	10,1	10,6	9,6	50,2	10,2	9,6	221,2	3
PETKEVIČIUS		9,3	10,2	10,0	10,7	10,3		9,7	10,3	9,9	10,0	9,2					3
Deividas	Šiauliai	8,9	8,9	9,4	10,6	10,6	48,4	10,5	9,0	8,4	10,8	9,9	48,6	10,1	10,5	157,9	6
DRYŽA		9,7	10,0	10,2	10,4												
Karolis GIRULIS	Alytus	9,3	9,9	10,1	10,1	9,7	49,1	10,1	10,5	10,6	10,1	10,2	51,5	10,2	10,6	1246.1I	1
		10,2	10,7	10,8	10,9	10,6		10,2	9,5	10,2	10,9	10,3		10,0	10,4		
Tomas	Kaunas	9,9	9,5	9,8	9,3	10,7	49,2	9,3	10,4	10,7	10,7	10,4	51,5	9,3	10,6	201,0	4
SIMOKAITIS		10,8	9,3	10,5	10,2	9,9		10,0	10,2	9,5							
Otto JANULIN	Vilnius	9,5	10,2	9,9	9,1	9,9	48,6	9,0	9,7	10,3	9,7	9,5	48,2	9,5	10,5	136,6	7
		10,5	9,3														
Rimvydas	Vilnius	10,2	10,1	10,0	9,4	10,6	50,3	10,7	10,6	9,7	10,5	10,2	51,7	10,5	10,4	244,5	2
SPĖČIUS		9,4	10,4	10,3	10,0	10,7		10,8	9,2	10,2	10,1	10,6		10,0	9,9		
Kęstutis	Alytus	10,5	9,8	9,7	9,5	9,4	48,9	9,5	10,2	10,0	10,0	10,5	50,2	10,2	9,9	179,9	5
PETNIŪNAS		10,8	10,3	10,0	9,7	10,0		9,9									
Kasparas	Biržai	9,5	10,2	9,4	10,6	10,2	49,9	9,8	8,6	8,9	10,0	8,8	46,1	10,3	9,9	116,2	8
BAJORAS																	